

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

M.A.(C). No. 928 of 2015

The New India Assu.Co.Ltd. **Versus** Durpati & Ors.

28/07/2015	Mr. Dashrath Gupta, counsel for the appellant. Heard. Call for the records of the Court below. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge	