

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

MAC No. 928 of 2015

The New India Assurance Company Limited **Versus** Durpati and others

30.10.2015	Shri Dashrath Gupta, counsel for the appellant. Registry is directed to de-link MAC-929 and 932 of 2015. Office note shows that respondents- 3 & 4 are unserved. Issue fresh notice to respondents- 3 & 4. PF as per rules. List the matter after eight weeks along with MAC- 930 of 2015. Sd/- (I.S. Uboweja) Judge	
------------	---	--