

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

ORDER SHEET

M.A.(C) No. 928 of 2015

The New India Assurance Company Limited **Versus** Durpati

04.05.2018	Shri Dashrath Gupta, counsel for the appellant. None for the respondents, though served. Post this matter for final hearing in its due course. Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE

Nikita