

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 928 of 2015

The New India Assurance Company Limited **Versus** Durpati

MAC/930/2015,

02/01/2024	Mr. Dashrath Gupta, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Basant Kaiwartya, counsel for the respondent Nos.1 & 2. On the request of learned counsel for the parties, list these cases in the month of February, 2024. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Akhilesh	