

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 928 of 2015

The New India Assurance Company Limited **Versus** Durpati

14.02.2024	Mr. Dashrath Gupta, Counsel for the appellant. Mr. S.P. Sannat, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Basant Kaiwartya, Counsel for the respondent No. 1 & 2. Issue notice to respondent No. 3 and 4, on payment of PF as per rules. List this case after service of notice. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Vaibhav	