



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 928 of 2015

The New India Assurance Company Limited **versus** Durpati

Order Sheet

16/10/2024 vaibhav	Mr. Dashrath Gupta, Counsel for the appellant. Mr. S.P. Sannat, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Basant kaiwartya, Counsel for the respondents No. 1 & 2. As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, list this case along with MAC No. 930 of 2015. List thereafter. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
---	--